STANLEY FATMAX FMEH750K-QS
Electric Impact Drill 750W
SKU: IT66036
€89.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 750W
No Load Speed: 0-3200 rpm/min
Blows: 54.400 bpm/min
Max Torque: 20 Nm
Chuck Capacity: 13 mm
Maximum drilling in wood (Ø): 32 mm
Maximum drilling in metal (Ø): 13 mm
Maximum drilling in masonry (Ø): 16 mm
Cable lenght: 3 m
Voltage: 220-230V
Variable speed
General Specifications
Clockwise / Leftward
Ideal for demanding applications in wood, metal & masonry
Included in the Box
1 Side handle with depth guide
1 Carrying case
Weight and Dimensions
Weight: 2 kg
Dimensions: 28.3 x 25.4 cm